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No Name Surname Position University Faculty Department email 
1 Armela Panajoti Chair University of Vlora Humanities Foreign Languages armelap@univlora.edu.al 
2 Bledar Toska Secretary University of Vlora Humanities Foreign Languages btoska@univlora.edu.al 
3 Artur Jaupaj Treasurer European University of Tirana Social Sciences Communication arturjaupaj@hotmail.com 
4 Anita Muho Member University of Durres Education Foreign Languages anitamuho@yahoo.it 
5 Elida Tabaku Member  University of Tirana Foreign Languages English lidatabaku@yahoo.com 
6 Erinda Papa Member University of Korca ‘F.S.Noli’ Education Foreign Languages erindapapa@yahoo.com 
7 Ilda Kanani Member University of Vlora Humanities Foreign Languages ikanani@univlora.edu.al 
8 Kozeta Hysi Member University of Vlora Humanities Foreign Languages khysi@univlora.edu.al 
9 Lavdosh Malaj Member University of Vlora Humanities Foreign Languages lmalaj@univlora.edu.al 

10 Marsela Turku Member University of Durres Education Foreign Languages marselaturku@yahoo.com 
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